281
C
SB
-L
M
S®
Te
l: 0

 Tolerance
[mm]
B
[mm]
C3
[mm]
C1
[mm]
H
[mm]
K3
[mm]
 Static load
Weight
[g]Coy- [N] Coz+ [N] Coz- [N]
WRU01-10 10 +0.083/+0.020 26 16 29 18 M6 1200 1200 250 20
WRU01-16 16 +0.102/+0.032 34.5 18 36 27 M8 2100 2100 400 48
WRU01-20 20 +0.124/+0.040 42.5 27 45 36 M8 3200 3200 500 99
WRU01-10-FL 10 +0.083/+0.020 26 16 29 18 M6 1200 1200 250 20
WRU01-16-FL 16 +0.102/+0.032 34.5 18 36 27 M8 2100 2100 400 48
WRU01-20-FL 20 +0.124/+0.040 42.5 27 45 36 M8 3200 3200 500 99
B
A-A
D
A